FACILITY NAME
5th Street Pizza, Inc.
7-Eleven
7-Eleven
7-Eleven

7-Eleven #26264

7-Eleven #35417

ACO Food Pantry

AEC - Club

AFC Sushi @ United Market Street #563
AHBC Little Heights

AHS Basketball Concession Stand
AHS Track Concession Stand

AISD Baseball/Softball Concessions
Allen Bowl

Allen Café

Allen Donut

Allen Eagle Food Mart

Allen Event Center--American Dogs
Allen Event Center--Kitchen

Allen Food Mart

Allen Heights Chevron/L.J. Silvers
Allen High School

Allen Montessori Academy

Allen Reading Café

Allen Senior Center

Allen Station Grill--AEC

Allen Xpress Mart

Allenex Convenience Store
Anderson Elementary

Apple Creek Private Preschool

June 2012 Health Scores

ADDRESS
111 Central Expwy. N. #102
1600 E. Main St.
1302 W. McDermott Dr.
1004 W. McDermott Dr.
100 N. Greenville Ave.
201 Central Expwy. S.
801 E. Main St.
200 E. Stacy Rd
985 W. Bethany Dr.
1309 E. Main St.
301 Rivercrest Dr.
300 Rivercrest Dr.
300 Rivercrest Dr.
1011 S. Greenville Ave.
302 E. Main St.
204 Central Expwy. S. #27
1215 E. Main St.
200 E. Stacy Rd.
200 E. Stacy Rd.
718 E. Main St.
1214 E. Main St.
300 Rivercrest Dr.
612 Pebblebrook Dr.
300 N. Allen Dr.
451 St. Mary Dr.
200 E. Stacy Rd.
101 S. Greenville Ave.
1228 E. Exchange Pkwy. #104
305 Alder Dr.
802 S. Alma Dr.

RATING
100
92
85
85
96
92
93
97
96
Pass
95
97
95
98
89
93
100
95
97
92
99
98
Pass
98
98
95
97
93
100
Pass

DATE
1/19/2012
2/24/2012
6/5/2012
6/5/2012
5/4/2012
5/24/2012
3/7/2012
11/4/2011
4/11/2012
9/6/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
3/21/2012
4/10/2012
5/2/2012
6/5/2012
5/16/2012
11/4/2011
6/1/2012
5/10/2012
3/13/2012
11/28/2011
11/3/2011
4/12/2012
2/22/2012
11/4/2011
5/4/2012
2/24/2012
3/20/2012
2/1/2012



FACILITY NAME
Arby's Restaurant #7008
B. T. Donuts
Bar-B-Cutie
Bar-B-Cutie-AEC
Baskin Robbins
Best Little Bakery In Texas
Beverly Elementary (Plano ISD)
Big D Donuts
Big Lots
Big Ray's Bar-B-Que
BJ's Restaurant & Brewhouse
Bliss Cupcakes
Blu/Allen High School Culinary Arts
Blue Sky Sports
Bolin Elementary
Bonnie Ruth's Café
Boon Elementary
Boyd Elementary
Braum's East
Braum's West
Braza Dancante
Brio Tuscan Grille
Brookhaven Preschool
Brooklyn's Pizzeria
Burger King
Cabela's Wholesale
Carpe Diem Private Preschool
Cassie's Frozen Yogurt
Central C Store
Chandler Elementary
Chaucet's
Cheatham Elementary

ADDRESS
201 Central Expwy.
604 W. Bethany Dr. #1006
208 N. Greenville Ave.
200 E. Stacy Rd.
1512 E. Exchange Pkwy. #400
803 E. Main St. Ste. G
715 Duchess Dr.
2023 W. McDermott Dr. #180
117 N. Greenville Ave.
400 E. Main St.
190 E. Stacy Rd. #3300
190 E. Stacy Rd. #1414
300 Rivercrest Dr.
950 E. Main St.
5705 Cheyenne Dr.
916 Garden Park Dr. Bldg. A
1050 Comanche Dr.
800 Jupiter Dr.
805 E. Main St.
1222 W. McDermott Dr.
190 E. Stacy Rd.
810 Central Expressway
401 S. Jupiter Rd.
1314 W. McDermott Dr. #170
604 McDermott Dr.
1 Cabela Dr.
873 Junction Dr.
200 E. Stacy Rd.
102 S. Central Expwy.
100 Water Oak Dx.
190 E. Stacy Rd. #1734
1501 Hopewell Dr.

RATING
94
90
90
81
92
96
95
85
92
93
97
99
86
90

100
86
100
98
92
96
92
95
Pass
93
93
98
Pass
97
88
98
85
100

DATE
4/4/2012
3/7/2012
3/13/2012
11/4/2011
12/9/2011
1/20/2012
3/2/2012
2/15/2012
3/7/2012
3/2/2012
5/16/2012
6/7/2012
2/22/2012
1/29/2011
3/20/2012
6/29/2012
2/21/2012
2/20/2012
12/9/2011
1/17/2012
5/22/2012
5/15/2012
10/28/2011
5/2/2012
3/29/2012
6/6/2012
8/1/2011
11/4/2011
4/12/2012
3/20/2012
5/21/2012
2/21/2012



FACILITY NAME
Cheddat's
Chef Tony's Gourmet Pizza
Chicken Express
Chick-Fil-A
Chick-Fil-A
Children's Creative Playday
Children's House Montessori
Chili's Grill & Bar
China Pantry
Chipotle Mexican Grill
Chito's
Chuck E. Cheese's #597
Ci Ci's Pizza
Ci Ci's Pizza--AEC
Cinemark 16
Cinnamonster
CMS Football Concession Stand
Coldstone Creamery
Coldstone Creamery re-inspection
Cornerstone School Allen
Cosmic Jump
Cotton Patch Café
Courtyard by Marriott--Bistro
Courtyard by Marriott--Kitchen
Cowboy Chicken
Crazy Tomato Pizza & Pasta
Créme de la Créme
Cru-A Wine Bar
Curtis Middle School
CVS Pharmacy
CVS Pharmacy #1104
CVS Pharmacy #3718

ADDRESS
190 E. Stacy Rd. #900
1206 E. Main St. #111
714 E. Main St.
902 W. McDermott Dr.
350 E. Stacy Rd.
601 S. Greenville Ave.
601 S. Fountain Gate Dr.
903 W. McDermott Dr.
820 W. Stacy Rd. (Outlet Mall)
103 Central Expwy.
1215 E. Main St.
204 Central Expwy S. Ste 33
204 N. Greenville Ave. #120
200 E. Stacy Rd.
921 SH 121
820 W. Stacy Rd. (Outlet Mall)
1530 Rivercrest Dr.
190 E. Stacy Rd. Ste 1424
190 E. Stacy Rd. Ste 1424
6 Prestige Circle
1300 N. Central Expwy. #300
190 E. Stacy Rd.
210 E. Stacy Rd. Bldg 1250
211 E. Stacy Rd. Bldg 1250
190 E. Stacy Rd. #1300
803 E. Main St. Ste. F
1207 McDermott Dr.
985 W. Bethany Dr.
1530 Rivercrest Dr.
520 E. Main St.
1540 E. Main St.
1550 Stacy Rd.

RATING
97
92
96
95
97

Pass
Pass
91
96
91
96
88
94
93
95
92
97
81
96
Pass
99
93
90
97
92
93
Pass
86
98
98
98
96

DATE
5/15/2012
3/21/2012
5/1/2012
3/14/2012
7/2/2012
9/15/2011
11/4/2011
3/30/2012
2/29/2012
4/4/2012
4/30/2012
5/31/2012
3/9/2012
11/4/2011
5/10/2012
5/30/2012
10/13/2011
1/30/2012
2/8/2012
7/15/2011
1/13/2012
5/22/2012
5/30/2012
5/30/2012
6/4/2012
4/11/2012
1/31/2012
1/26/2012
4/2/2012
1/12/2012
1/12/2012
3/14/2012



FACILITY NAME
CVS Pharmacy #8394
Dairy Queen
Daylight Donuts
Desi Bazaar
Dickey's Bar-B-Que Pit
Dippin Dots--AEC
Dirty Rooster
Discovery Days Pre-School
Divini Dee Cakes
Dodie's Grill
Dollar General
Dollar Tree Store #2224
Dollar Tree Store #4341
Domino's Pizza
Domino's Pizza
Donut Palace
Dragon Deli
Eagle Visitor Concession Stand
Eagle End Zone Concession Stand
Eagle Home Concession Stand
EduTree Day School
El Grande Burrito
Elke's Market Café
Ereckson Middle School
Escape Internet Café
Evans Elementary
Experian
Farah Market
Fast Zack's
Ford Football Concession Stand
Ford Middle School
Fred's Downtown Philly

ADDRESS
1210 N. Alma Dr.
719 E. Main
206 N. Greenville Ave. #900
801 S. Greenville Ave. Ste. 117
405 S. Central Expwy.
200 E. Stacy Rd.
604 Bethany Dr. #102
201 E. McDermott Dr.
1206 E. Main St.
190 E. Stacy Rd. #1320
721 E. Main St.
105 N. Greenville Ave. #C
170 E. Stacy Rd. #2120
1201 E. Main St. #120
913 W. Stacy Rd.
1505 W. McDermott Dr. #130
1201 E Main St. #140
601 E. Main St.
601 E. Main St.
601 E. Main St.
2088 Hedgecoxe Rd.
801 S. Greenville Ave.
105 N. Greenville Ave. # 11
450 Tatum Dr.
600 E. Bethany Dr. #A
1225 Walnut Springs
601 Experian Pkwy.
105A N. Greenville Ave.
1019 S. Greenville Ave.
630 Park Place
630 Park Place
740 S. Greenville Ave.

RATING
95
96

100
90
91

100
95

Pass
95
95
94
93
93

100

100
98
98

100
95
99

Pass
95
99
96
92
99
90

100
85
98
98
94

DATE
3/15/2012
2/6/2012
2/2/2012
4/5/2012
4/12/2012
11/4/2011
1/13/2012
12/7/2011
4/16/2012
2/7/2012
5/2/2012
5/4/2012
6/25/2012
12/5/2011
1/4/2012
5/4/2012
6/1/2012
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
8/24/2011
12/27/2011
1/13/2012
2/28/2012
2/24/2012
3/9/2012
2/28/2012
6/4/2012
4/23/2012
10/13/2011
3/27/2012
5/7/2012



FACILITY NAME
Freebird's Wotld Burtito
Furqaan Academy
Get Sauced
Goddard School
Golden Chick/Texaco
Got Donut?
Grand Asian Buffet
Great Steak & Potato
Green Elementary
Greenling Inc.
Greenville Montessoti School
Grimaldi's Pizzeria
Hampton Inn & Suites Foodservice
Haute Mama Dessert Company
Hedary's Mediterranean
Heritage Montessori Academy
Hibachi Rock
Hilton Garden Inn Foodservice

Holiday Inn Express Allen Event Center

Homewood Suites by Hilton

IHOP

In & Out Burger #255

Italia Express

Italian Villa

J&C Vending (Allen Station Baseball)
J&C Vending (Allen Station Softball)

J&C Vending (Bolin Twin Creeks Park) Baseball

J&C Vending (Ford Park)

J&C Vending Celebration Baseball
J&C Vending Celebration Park (Soccer)
Jack in the Box

Jack in the Box

ADDRESS
190 E. Stacy Rd. #1400
1227 W. McDermott Dr.
610 W. Bethany Dr.
1695 E. Exchange Pkwy.
802 W. McDermott Dr.
1228 E. Exchange Pkwy. Ste. 106
210 S. Central Expwy. #89
820 W. Stacy Rd. (Outlet Mall)
1315 Comanche Dr.
73 Prestige Cir.
550 Trinity Dr.
836 Market Street #C200
830 W. Stacy Dr.
2035 W. McDermott Dr. #415
103 W. Belmont Dr.
1222 N. Alma Dr.
201 E. Bethany Dr. #1
705 Central Expwy. S.
205 Central Expwy. N.
455 N. Central Expwy.
315 Central Expwy. N.
190 E. Stacy Rd. #700
820 W. Stacy Rd. (Outlet Mall)
121B. N. Greenville Ave.
1120 N. Cedar Dr.
1120 N. Cedar Dr.
1610 W. McDermott Dr.
632 Park Place
701 Angel Pkwy.
701 Angel Pkwy.
904 W. McDermott Dr.
394 E. Stacy Rd.

RATING
91
Pass
94
Pass
85
85
85
90
100
98
Pass
86
98
95
97
Pass
83
88
93
97
91
100
99
94
96
96
95
100
96
96
100
95

DATE
6/27/2012
7/20/2011
2/24/2012
12/19/2011
5/7/2012
1/23/2012
7/2/2012
2/10/2012
2/21/2012
2/8/2012
11/30/2011
2/9/2012
3/13/2012
6/11/2012
4/19/2012
6/7/2012
4/23/2012
3/22/2012
2/16/2012
3/14/2012
2/29/2012
6/12/2012
2/10/2012
4/13/2012
6/13/2012
6/13/2012
6/13/2012
6/30/2011
3/25/2011
6/13/2012
1/5/2012
3/16/2012



FACILITY NAME
Jalapeno's Mexican Grill 11
Jason's Deli
JC's Burger House
JFE Partnership K544 (Kroger)
JFE Partnership K548--Sushi (Kroger)
Joe Farmer Recreation Center
Joe's Italian Bistro
Joyful Beginnings Preschool
Just Cake
Kerr Elementary
KFC W150188
Kid Care/Cottonwood Creek Baptist Church
Kids R Kids #50TX
Kids 'R' Kids of West Allen
Kinder Care Learning Center
KinderCare Learning Center
Knowledge Beginnings
Kroger #544
Kroger #548
Kroger #568
Kwik Setrve
La Finca Chiquita
La Quinta Inn & Suites
Legacy Wok
LFC Basketball Concession Stand
Lifetime Fitness Bistro
Lifetime Fitness Life Café
Lion Food Mart
Little Caesat's
Little Caesar's
Logan's Roadhouse
Lone Star/7-FEleven

ADDRESS
121 N. Greenville Ave. Ste. N.
906 W. McDermott Dr. #100
355 Central Expwy.
1212 E. Bethany Dr.
1210 N. Greenville Ave.
1201 E. Bethany Dr.
717 S. Greenville Ave. #134
605 S. Greenville Ave.
206 N. Greenville Ave. #750
1325 Glendover Dr.
200 N. Greenville Ave.
1015 Hwy 121
611 E. Bethany Dr.
1223 N. Alma Dr.
210 N. Alma Dr.
103 N. Fountain Park Dr.
1216 E. Bethany Dr.
1212 E. Bethany Dr.
1210 N. Greenville Ave.
1320 W. McDermott Dr.
410 N. Greenville Ave. #104
107 N. Butler Dr.
1220 N. Central Expwy.
2023 W. McDermott Dr. #120
601 E. Main St.
971 Hwy. 121 N.
971 Hwy. 121 N.
123 N. Greenville Ave.
2033 W. McDermott Dr. #300
806 S. Allen Heights Dr. #150
190 E. Stacy Rd. #3200
301 Central Expwy. S.

RATING
89
98
92
95
90
93
89

Pass
98
99
99

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass
95
93
90
84

100
86
85
99
100
99
95
90
93
92
88

DATE
3/14/2012
5/7/2012
2/6/2012
4/13/2012
5/30/2012
5/30/2012
3/21/2012
9/16/2011
5/2/2012
3/9/2012
5/4/2012
10/31/2011
2/13/2012
3/5/2012
12/15/2011
11/22/2011
2/14/2012
4/16/2012
5/31/2012
1/25/2012
2/9/2012
4/17/2012
3/13/2012
4/4/2012
3/21/2012
6/5/2012
3/9/2012
1/9/2012
2/27/2012
3/2/2012
6/8/2012
2/22/2012



FACILITY NAME
Los Charros Tex-Mex
Los Compadres Super Pollo
Lowery Freshman Center
Lucky Dollar Store
Ma Bo
Manna Donuts & Deli
Marion Elementary
Market Street
Matt's Rancho Martinez
Max's Donuts
McDonald's
McDonald's
McDonald's
Metroplex Preschool
Mexi-Go
Mi Cocina
Mimi's Café #52
Montessori at Bethany
Mooyah Burgers
Morning Star Montessori

Morrison Management Twin Creeks Hospital

Napoli's

Nestle T'oll House Café
Norton Elementary
Nosoo

Oil and Vinegar

Olson Elementary

On The Border Mexican Grill & Cantina

P. F. Chang's China Bistro
Paciugo

Panda Express #1017
Panda Express #1871

ADDRESS
824 W. Stacy Rd. #800
600 E. Main St.
120 N. Jupiter Rd.
1206 E. Main St. #105
801 S. Greenville Ave. # 116
820 S. Alma Dr.
1595 Stablerun Dr.
985 W. Bethany Dr.
305 N. Central Expwy.
105 N. Greenville Ave. # 112
815 Allen S. Heights Dr.
104 Central Expwy.
370 E. Stacy Rd.
205 E. Bethany Dr.
533 W. McDermott Dr.
815 E. Bethany Drive, Bldg. Q
810 W. McDermott Dr.
548 E. Bethany Dr.
190 E. Stacy Rd. #1714
103 N. Fountain Gate Dr.
1001 Raintree Circle
1512 E. Exchange Pkwy. #700
982 Village Green Dr., Bldg. F
1120 Newport Dr.
604 W. Bethany Dr. #107
911 Garden Park Dr.
1751 E. Exchange Pkwy.
213 Central Expwy.
915 W. Bethany Dr.
936 Garden Park Dr.
501 W. McDermott Dr.
340 E. Stacy Rd.

RATING
88
98
99
93
89
85
99
85
86
86
97
97
96

Pass
95
90
96

Pass
90

Pass
93
91
90
99
94
87
96
96
96
92
93
95

DATE
5/30/2012
3/16/2012
4/3/2012
3/13/2012
4/5/2012
6/27/2012
3/19/2012
1/3/2012
3/27/2012
3/1/2012
3/1/2012
4/6/2012
6/11/2012
1/23/2012
4/17/2012
1/13/2012
1/26/2012
10/12/2011
5/14/2012
12/13/2011
1/31/2012
2/14/2012
3/13/2012
3/19/2012
6/4/2012
5/17/2012
3/19/2012
1/31/2012
1/30/2012
1/30/2012
3/2/2012
3/16/2012



FACILITY NAME
Pane Vino
Panera Bread
Papa John's Pizza #1149
Papa Lopez Mexican Cantina
Papa Murphy's Take 'N Bake Pizza
Papa Murphy's Take 'N Bake Pizza
Paradise Bakery & Café
Parkview in Allen
Pebblecreek Montessori Academy
Pei Wei Asian Diner
Pete's Snoballs
Pizza Hut
Pizza Hut #744038
Pizza Hut/Wingstreet
Pluckers Wing Bar
Pride Food Store
Primrose of East Allen
Primrose of West Allen
Pyramids Hotel
Quizno's Subs
Quizno's Subs #553
RaceTrac #93
Rainbow Days
Raising Cane's

Ramy's Mart & Valentina's Mexican Cuisine

Read Institute of Texas

Reed Elementary

Ridgeview Memorial Park

Rita's Italian Ice

Rivercrest Private School

Rocky Mountain Chocolate Factory
Ross Dress for Less

ADDRESS
190 E. Stacy Rd. Ste 1404
951 W. Bethany Dr.
101-A N. Greenville Ave.
969 SH 121 Ste. 120
1208 E. Bethany Dr.#6
1008 W. McDermott Dr.#400
190 E. Stacy Rd. #500
1541 S. Greenville
600 Old Custer Rd.
1008 W. McDermott Dr. Ste. 100
501 E. Bethany
801 S. Greenville Ave. #121
1505 W. McDermott Dr. #150
1546 E. Stacy Rd. #155
190 E. Stacy Rd. #1800
801 S. Greenville Ave. #100
1604 E. Exchange Pkwy.
106 Tatum Dr.
407 Central Expwy. S.
824 W. Stacy Rd. #100
541 W. McDermott Dr.
379 E. Bethany Dr.
1515 N. Greenville Ave.
190 E. Stacy Rd. #800
406 E. Main St.
716 E. Main St.
1200 Rivercrest Blvd.
2525 Central Expwy. N.
816 W. McDermott Dr. Ste 316
630 Rivercrest Blvd.

820 W. Stacy Rd. #252 (Outlet Mall)

170 E. Stacy Rd. #2140

RATING
94
91
92
90

100
99
88
96

Pass
90

100
94
93
89

100
86

Pass
Pass

100
94
96
94

Pass
95
80

Pass
99
96
99

Pass
98
95

DATE
6/11/2012
4/12/2012
2/2/2012
5/18/2012
5/8/2012
5/10/2012
5/21/2012
5/29/2012
6/22/2012
5/7/2012
3/21/2012
2/3/2012
4/16/2012
5/31/2012
4/6/2012
4/5/2012
12/16/2011
12/21/2011
1/17/2012
3/12/2012
4/4/2012
3/1/2012
12/9/2011
6/25/2012
12/5/2011
1/30/2012
11/29/2011
5/11/2012
2/27/2012
11/23/2011
3/1/2012
12/12/2011



FACILITY NAME
Rountree Elementary
Royal Chopstix
Rudy's "Country Store" & Bar-B-Q
S.S. Noah Playcare
Savor Bistro Allen LL.C
Saxby's Coffee
Schlotzsky's Deli
Scotty P's Hamburgers
Shell/Church's
Shreddet's Pizza @ Hydrous
Skillman Wok
Small Blessings Preschool
Small Miracles Academy
Smoothie King
Sno Daze
Sonic Bethany
Sonic Main
Sonic McDermott
Sonic Stacy
Sonny Donut
Sonny Donut reinspection
Southern Grounds Coffee
Spanish Schoolhouse
Spazo
Stacy Chinese Express
Starbucks Coffee #14344
Starbucks Coffee #3475
Starbucks Coffee #6321
Starbucks Coffee (Kroger)
Starbucks Coffee (Kroger)
Story Elementary
Sublime Chocolate Bar

ADDRESS
800 E. Main St.
740 S. Greenville Ave. #600
1730 N. Central Expwy.
111 N. Central Expwy.
968 Village Green Dr., Bldg. I
190 E. Stacy Rd.
502 W. McDermott Dr.
109 N. Central Expwy. #501
1106 E. Bethany Dr.
500 N. Cedar Dr.
1208 E. Bethany Dr.
821 S. Greenville Ave.
208 N. Allen Heights Dr.
190 E. Stacy Rd. #1406
713 E. Main St.
1805 E. Bethany Dr.
707 E. Main St.
1310 W. McDermott Dr.
1536 E. Stacy Rd.
1314 W. McDermott Dr. #145
1314 W. McDermott Dr. #145
1201 E. Main St. #230
210 S. Alma Dx.

1201 W. McDermott Dr. Ste. 100

1546 E. Stacy Rd. #200

969 Hwy. 121 #100

727 Central Expwy. S.

904 W. McDermott Dr. #240
1212 E. Bethany Dr.

1320 W. McDermott Dr.
1550 Edelweiss Dr.

908 Market St., Bldg. P

RATING
99
85
95

Pass
87
92
88
94
94

100
86
Pass
Pass
100
91
99
93
99
86
74
98
100

Pass
93
93
90

100
91
94
94
100
96

DATE
3/21/2012
2/10/2012
5/11/2012
11/30/2011
2/23/2012
6/7/2012
4/13/2012
5/4/2012
2/27/2012
3/22/2012
5/8/2012
10/26/2011
11/7/2011
6/28/2012
4/11/2012
4/16/2012
6/22/2012
3/12/2012
5/29/2012
5/16/2012
5/18/2012
2/16/2012
9/9/2011
1/6/2012
5/16/2012
3/12/2012
1/31/2012
1/19/2012
2/2/2012
4/18/2012
3/21/2012
4/23/2012



FACILITY NAME
Subway
Subway - Allen Hts
Subway - Angel Pkwy
Subway - Custer
Subway - Greenville Ave
Subway #50794 (Super Walmart)
Subway US 75 S
Suncreek Kids Christian Preschool
Super Target Store T-2516
Sweeties Kettle Corn
Taco Bell #24404
Taco Bell / Pizza Hut
Taco Bell / Pizza Hut
Taco Bueno
Target Café 1231
Target Store T-1231
Target Store T-2516 Starbucks
Target T2516 Food Avenue
Tetco #653
Texas Health Presbyterian Allen
Thai Box
Thai Café
Thai Café
Thai Pan Restaurant
The Belmont at Twin Creeks
The Blue Fish
The Cheesecake Factory
The Edge @ Allen Station Park
The Family Donut
The House Café
The Londoner Pub
The Montessoti School at Star Creek

ADDRESS
977 SH 121 #180
806 S. Allen Heights Dr. #100
1546 E. Stacy Rd. #150
2023 W. McDermott Dr. #340
204 N. Greenville Ave. # 210
730 W. Exchange Pkwy.
204 Central Expwy. S. #11
1517 W. McDermott Dr.
150 E. Stacy Rd. Bldg. 2400
1 Cabela Dr.
380 E. Stacy Rd.
505 W. McDermott Dr.
215 Custer Rd.
350 E. Stacy Rd.
907 W. McDermott Dr.
907 W. McDermott Dr.
150 E. Stacy Rd. Bldg. 2400
150 E. Stacy Rd. Bldg. 2400
105 S. Custer Rd.
1105 Central Expwy. N.
190 E. Stacy Rd. #1470
201 E. Bethany Dr.
201 E. Bethany Dr.
1223 W. McDermott Dr. Ste. 75
999 Raintree Cit.
940 Garden Park Dr.
820 Central Expwy. Bldg. L
201 E. St. Mary Dr.
1608 E. Main St. #400
602 E. Main St. Ste. A
932 Garden Park Dr.
915 Ridgeview Dr.

RATING
95
94
99
92
98

100
99
Pass
95
96
93
91
91
100
99
100
96
100
85
89
93
81
90
86
96
88
95
93
93
94
88
Pass

DATE
3/14/2012
3/15/2012
3/16/2012
2/3/2012
5/7/2012
5/15/2012
1/19/2012
12/12/2011
3/16/2012
4/14/2011
5/21/2012
4/4/2012
6/29/2012
7/2/2012
2/13/2012
1/5/2012
3/15/2012
3/16/2012
1/17/2012
4/3/2012
12/7/2011
3/29/2012
3/30/2012
3/6/2012
1/5/2012
3/27/2012
2/20/2012
12/30/2011
1/16/2012
12/30/2011
6/11/2012
9/6/2011



FACILITY NAME
The Olive Garden
The Peanut Gallery
Tian An Men Square Wok and Grill
Tian An Men Square Wok and Grill re-inspection
T] Maxx
Tom Thumb
Tootie Pie Gourmet Café
Top Golf
Torchy's Tacos
Twin Creeks Golf Club
Twin Oaks Private School
Two Rows Classic Grill
Umbrella's Shaved Ice
Uncle Julio's
Vaughan Elementary
Velvet Spoon
Victoria Gardens of Allen
Village Burger Bar
Walgreens #09121
Walgreens 04787
Walgreens 04860
Walgreens 06829
Walmart Neighborhood Market
Walmart Supercenter
Watters Donuts
Watters Montessori Academy
Wendy's
Wendy's 27-7755
What-A-Burger
Which Wich
Wienerschnitzel
Wingstop

ADDRESS
190 E. Stacy Rd. Bldg. 3100

1224 Exchange Pkwy.

210 Central Expwy. S. #76
210 Central Expwy. S. #76
160 E. Stacy Rd. Bldg. 2200

900 W. McDermott Dr.
190 E. Stacy #1408
1500 Andrews Pkwy.
1008 W. McDermott Dr.
501 Twin Creeks Blvd.
1001 E. Main St.

711 Central Expressway S.

820 W. Stacy Rd.

190 E. Stacy Rd.

820 Cottonwood Dr

929 Market Street

310 S. Jupiter

970 Garden Park Dr.
500 E. Stacy Rd.

1226 W. McDermott Dr.
510 E. Main St.

1819 E. Bethany Dr.
1521 E. Exchange Pkwy.
730 W. Exchange Pkwy.
913 Stacy Rd. #1140
1292 Bossy Boots Dr.
601 W. McDermott Dr.
2025 W. McDermott Dr.
388 E. Stacy Rd.

190 E. Stacy Rd.

415 E. Bethany Dr.

543 W. McDermott Dr.

RATING

97
Pass
67
87
100
90
86
98
96
84
Pass
98
91
92
100
95
85
87
100
100
95
95
95
94
88
Pass
93
96
98
94
99
98

DATE
5/16/2012
8/26/2011
2/1/2012
2/6/2012
12/15/2011
1/5/2012
6/26/2012
2/7/2012
4/10/2012
2/29/2012
12/14/2011
4/9/2012
4/9/2012
5/10/2012
3/21/2012
5/11/2012
1/9/2012
4/5/2012
3/14/2012
1/19/2012
1/9/2012
2/9/2012
2/20/2012
5/15/2012
5/14/2012
3/2/2012
4/3/2012
4/17/2012
5/15/2012
5/14/2012
3/19/2012
3/14/2012



FACILITY NAME
XPLOR
Yogolution
Yogurtville
Young Donuts
Young Sushi to Go
Yumilicious
Zen Chow

ADDRESS
1020 N. Watters Dr.
977 SH 121 Ste #195
1108 N. Greenville Ave. #135
1201 E. Main St. #280
1320 W. McDermott Dr.
190 E. Stacy Rd. #1336
204 N. Greenville Ave. #205

RATING

Pass
100
100

91

86

94

97

DATE
6/18/2012
5/14/2012
2/27/2012
2/16/2012
2/2/2012
6/7/2012
5/14/2012



